©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.0
Features
� 200mW and 300mW Power Per Each Channel into 8Ω
Load with Less Than 0.3% and 10% THD+N,
Respectively
� Low Shutdown Current : 0.1µA(Typ.)

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Device Package Operating Temperature Packing
FAN7005MU 8MSOP
-40°C ~ +85°C
Tube
FAN7005M 8SOP
FAN7005MUX 8MSOP
Tape&Reel
FAN7005MX 8SOP
email: info@littlediode.com  •   LittleDiode.com
Littlediode supplies new, hard to find or obsolete
electronic components and semiconductors all over
the world.